
Bid Opening: Thursday June 28, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m. 
Optional  Job Walk:  6/15/07-6/22/07, by Appointment 

San Nicolas Fire Safety Repairs
Bid Release 3

1
On-line Conference: 6/15/07-6/27/07

Project 988630

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Fresno Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703 559/237-1831 559/264-2532 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07

CONSULTANTS
Soltek Pacific PO Box 8390 Goleta CA 93118 805/961-9535 805/562-8584 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Fisher Friedman Associates 1485 Park Avenue, Ste 103 Emeryville CA 94608 510/420-1666 510/420-0599 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
C & B Consulting Engineers 449 10th Street San Francisco CA 94103 415/437-7330 415/437-7333 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
C & B Consulting Engineers 9441 West Olympic Boulevard Beverly Hills CA 90212 310/551-4198 310/551-4189 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Nabih Youssef & Associates 800 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 200 Los Angeles CA 90017 213/362-0707 213/688-3099 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
AWT, Inc 1012 1/2 Larch Avenue Moraga CA 94556 925/247-0383 925/247-0384 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07
Roy Lee Design 812 Railroad Avenue Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-2444 805/933-2846 Consultant 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/18/07 06/21/07

CONTRACTORS
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 06/19/07 06/19/07 06/19/07 06/21/07
Premier Drywall 725 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-3397 805/928-9904 06/19/07 06/19/07 06/19/07 06/21/07


